Guildford

Home Team Result Away Team Date Time Event Status
Woking C 1-4 Guildford E Thu 28th Sep 2023 19:30 |Division5 ov
Guildford A 2% - 2% Crowthorne A Mon 2nd Oct 2023 19:30 |[Division1 ov
Guildford D 2% - 24 Camberley B Mon 2nd Oct 2023 19:30 |Division4 ou
Guildford RB 2%, - 5% Camberley RB Mon 2nd Oct 2023 19:30 |Division RP2 ou
Godalming C 2% - 2% Guildford F Wed 4th Oct 2023 19:30 |Division 6 ou
Farnham B 2% - 2% Guildford B Thu 5th Oct 2023 19:30 |[Division 2 ou
Guildford C 4-1 Godalming A Mon 9th Oct 2023 19:30 |[Division 3 ou
Guildford G 1% - 2% Fleet & Farnborough B Mon 9th Oct 2023 19:30 |[Division7 ou
Guildford E 2-3 Farnham D Mon 16th Oct 2023 19:30 |[Division5 Oou
Woking A A- Yo Guildford C Thu 19th Oct 2023 19:30 |Division3 ou
Camberley HA 6-4 Guildford HA Thu 19th Oct 2023 19:30 |Haslemere Trophy ou
Farnham HA 5-5 Guildford HB Thu 19th Oct 2023 19:30 |Hasemere Trophy ou
Guildford BA 5-0 Fleet & Farnborough BA Mon 23rd Oct 2023 19:30 |Bell Trophy ou
Guildford D 3-2 Woking B Mon 30th Oct 2023 19:30 |Division4 ou
Crowthorne RA 5-3 Guildford RA Wed 1st Nov 2023 19:35 |Division RP1 ou
Crowthorne RB 1-7 Guildford RB Wed 1st Nov 2023 19:35 |Division RP2 ou
Farnham E 2% - 1% Guildford G Thu 2nd Nov 2023 19:30 |Division7 ou
Farnham A Yo- 45 Guildford A Thu 9th Nov 2023 19:30 |Division 1 ou
Guildford B 4-1 Camberley A Mon 13th Nov 2023 19:30 |[Division 2 ou
Guildford F 2-3 Crowthorne C Mon 13th Nov 2023 19:30 |Division 6 ou
Camberley RA 4-4 Guildford RA Thu 16th Nov 2023 19:30 |Division RP1 ou
Camberley RB 3-5 Guildford RB Thu 16th Nov 2023 19:30 |[Division RP2 ou
Guildford G 1-3 Camberley C Mon 20th Nov 2023 19:30 |[Division7 ou
Crowthorne B 32- 1% Guildford D Wed 22nd Nov 2023 19:30 |Divison4 Oou
Guildford RA 3-5 Farnham RA Mon 27th Nov 2023 19:30 |Division RP1 ou
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